B U T T - W E L D I N G  M A C H I N E
CNC ECO+ 2.0
The high-quality and
durable CNC-controlled
butt-welding machine.
PP-R, PP-H, PP-Pure, Polypure,
PE 100-RC & Poly-Flo
SAGCNC20160  |  OD 40 - 160 mm
SAGCNC20315  |  OD 90 - 315 mm
SAGCNC20355  |  OD 90 - 355 mm
SAGCNC20500  |  OD 200 - 500 mm
SAGCNC20630  |  OD 315 - 630 mm
Code Dimension
The AGRU CNC ECO+ 2.0 is a high-
quality and durable, next-generation
CN-controlled plastic pipe butt-